
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 104-00463

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:5/3/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2004 5/11/2004

Title: Execute Amendment No.1 to an agreement with the California Department of Alcohol and Drug
Programs incorporating contract documents to the Combined Negotiated Net Amount/Drug Medi-Cal
County/State contract, and increasing funding for Fiscal Year 2003-04 (Year 3) by $1,245,091 for a
total contract amount of $6,123,750.

Sponsors: ALCOHOL, DRUG AND MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. board letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/1/2014 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

