
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 to the County 42 agreement with the State Alcohol and Drug Program
increasing funding in FY 03-04 in the amount of $31,674, from $6,123,750 to a total of $6,155,424, and incorporate
Exhibit A-1, County Prevention and Treatment Programs Fiscal Summary V.2, and corresponding budget detail
forms, FY 03-04.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00933, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/31/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

